
Batting - 1989 San Francisco Giants
# Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

31 Don Robinson BZ 8 0.353 17 3 6 1 0 3 3 16 0.941 0.353 0 0 2 0 2 0 0.000
22 Will Clark 32 0.341 126 37 43 12 4 6 23 81 0.643 0.403 2 13 18 0 0 0 0.478
8 Ed Jurak 9 0.333 21 3 7 0 0 0 3 7 0.333 0.364 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.400
7 Kevin Mitchell 33 0.333 123 23 41 12 2 13 48 96 0.780 0.418 0 16 12 2 0 0 0.474
1 Ernest Riles 24 0.323 65 10 21 8 1 1 8 34 0.523 0.382 3 7 8 1 0 3 0.250
6 Robby Thompson 29 0.261 115 20 30 6 2 3 17 49 0.426 0.303 2 6 28 1 2 0 0.192

10 Ken Oberkfell 4 0.250 8 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0.250 0.200 0 0 2 0 0 2 0.000
15 Greg Litton 4 0.250 8 2 2 1 0 1 1 6 0.750 0.455 0 3 2 0 0 0 0.000
2 Brett Butler 32 0.248 137 23 34 2 1 0 6 38 0.277 0.304 7 11 19 0 0 0 0.194

21 Candy Maldonado 28 0.233 90 9 21 6 0 2 11 33 0.367 0.303 1 8 17 1 1 0 0.320
23 Jose Uribe 33 0.222 117 7 26 4 0 0 10 30 0.256 0.278 2 9 24 0 1 0 0.214
16 Terry Kennedy 21 0.187 75 6 14 2 0 1 7 19 0.253 0.274 0 8 10 1 2 0 0.174
30 Donell Nixon 8 0.179 28 2 5 0 0 0 2 5 0.179 0.179 0 0 6 0 1 0 0.167
26 Charlie Hayes 3 0.167 6 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0.333 0.167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000
9 Matt Williams 20 0.150 60 5 9 3 0 2 6 18 0.300 0.215 0 4 18 1 0 0 0.167

25 Tracy Jones 9 0.143 28 2 4 1 0 0 1 5 0.179 0.172 0 1 11 0 0 0 0.333
29 Mike LaCoss CB 3 0.125 8 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0.250 0.300 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.000
50 Scott Garrelts AYZ 7 0.095 21 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.095 0.095 0 0 11 0 5 0 0.000
48 Rick Reuschel BZ 8 0.095 21 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0.095 0.136 0 1 6 0 4 0 0.250
17 Kirt Manwaring 14 0.083 48 1 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.083 0.137 0 1 9 2 1 0 0.000
47 Joe Price DY 1 0.000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.000
37 Kelly Downs DYZ 6 0.000 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 5 0 2 0 0.000

TOTALS 33 0.243 1134 158 275 60 10 32 149 451 0.398 0.303 17 91 212 9 21 5 0.255

Pitching - 1989 San Francisco Giants
# Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

31 Dennis Cook DYZ 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 2.00 0 0 0 1 1 0.000 0 0.500 1.00
49 Jeff Brantley DY 0 0 0.00 3 0 0 0 0 4.00 2 0 0 1 4 0.143 0 0.750 4.00
45 Terry Mulholland DYZ 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0.67 2 0 0 0 1 0.500 0 3.000 0.00
50 Scott Garrelts AYZ 7 0 0.87 8 7 5 4 0 62.00 25 6 6 17 35 0.120 2 0.677 2.06
48 Rick Reuschel BZ 5 0 1.49 8 8 3 1 0 66.67 37 11 11 13 29 0.162 3 0.750 2.23
14 Atlee Hammaker DZ 1 0 1.50 6 0 0 0 1 12.00 15 2 2 5 2 0.341 1 1.667 0.40
54 Goose Gossage BY 1 0 2.00 5 0 0 0 1 9.00 4 2 2 5 4 0.143 0 1.000 0.80
29 Mike LaCoss CB 3 1 2.40 8 3 1 1 1 30.00 22 8 8 11 20 0.208 0 1.100 1.82
31 Don Robinson BZ 4 3 2.70 8 8 1 1 0 53.33 39 26 16 15 22 0.196 4 1.013 1.47
32 Craig Lefferts BYZ 1 1 2.84 10 0 0 0 6 12.67 14 5 4 5 9 0.275 0 1.500 1.80
47 Joe Price DY 0 1 3.86 2 1 0 0 0 7.00 6 3 3 0 5 0.231 1 0.857 0.00
37 Kelly Downs DYZ 2 3 4.38 6 6 0 0 0 37.00 55 21 18 6 26 0.344 3 1.649 4.33
36 Randy McCament DW 0 0 12.00 2 0 0 0 0 3.00 6 4 4 3 2 0.462 0 3.000 0.67

TOTALS 24 9 2.22 33 33 10 7 9 299.33 227 88 74 82 160 0.209 14 1.032 1.95


